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Position Name Address Email Phone Number

President Steve Doyle P.O. Box 23254, Glade Park, CO 81523 Sdoyle@btubaron.com (917) 363-3719

Vice President Debbie Kovalik 2284 Shane Ct. 81507 gjdebtravels@aol.com (970) 201-1890

Director of Development Matt Thornton 1305 Wellington Ct. #112, Grand Junction, CO 81501 matt.thornton48@gmail.com (970) 488-9049

Secretary Nikki Hanks 2809 Ridge Drive, Grand Junction, CO 81506 cnhanks@yahoo.com (970) 314-5001

Treasurer John Moniz 2681 G 1/2 Rd., Grand Junction, CO 81506 klmoniz@msn.com (703) 283-0390

Member Stan Orr 316 Ventana Ct., Grand Junction, CO  81507 stan.orr@gmail.com (970) 379-9134

Member Sheryl Thompson 1936 19 1/2 Rd., Fruita, CO 81521 Nanat1086@gmail.com (970) 216-1615

Member David Goe 1310 Grand Ave., Grand Junction, CO 81501 dave@downtowngj.org (970) 261-5614

Member
Bennett 

Boeschenstein
1255 Ouray Ave, Grand Junction,  81501 boeschenstein.bennett0@gmail.com (970) 640-8153

Member Evan Curtis 1505 Rood Ave, Grand Junction, CO 81501 evan.m.curtis@gmail.com (518) 744-8056

Member Charles Latshaw 412 Main Street clatshaw@gjso.org (812) 320-3651

Member Kara McCarty
1869 Deer Park Circle South, Grand Junction, CO 

81507
karamccarty@protonmail.com (202) 754-1197

Member Stacia Winters swinters@grandjunctionevents.com (307) 431-9506

Member Maria Rainsdon 389 White River Dr., Grand Junction, CO 81501 Mrainsdon@grandjunctionevents.com (575) 749-5148

Avalon Operations Manager Ben Hatch bhatch@grandjunctionevents.com (970) 263-5700
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